ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Qtr 2,2014 Qtr 3,2014 Qtr 4, 2014 Qtr 1, 2015 Qtr 2, 2015 Qtr 3, 2015 Qtr 4, 2015 Qtr 1, 2016
Apr ‘ May‘ Jun | Jul ‘ Aug ‘ Sep | Oct | Nov ‘ Dec | Jan ‘ Feb ‘ Mar | Apr ‘ May‘ Jun | Jul ‘ Aug ‘ Sep | Oct | Nov ‘ Dec | Jan ‘ Feb ‘ Mar
1 | TULE WIND 162 days Wed 5/14/14 Thu 12/25/14 PEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEII————
2 Engineering 72 days Wed 5/14/14 Thu 8/21/14
3 Permitting (SDC/BLM) 90 days Fri 8/22/14 Thu 12/25/14
4 |Construction 281days Thu12/4/14 Thu12/31/15 v i
5 General Construction 281days Thu12/4/14 Thu 12/31/15
6 T-Line Construction 100 days  Mon 3/30/15 Fri 8/14/15 —
7 Period of Intensive Water Use 171 days Mon 12/8/14 Mon 8/3/15 55— |
(Grading/Foundations/Compaction/Road work)
8 |Backfeed Available 0 days Tue 9/1/15 Tue 9/1/15 <2/
9 |Commercial Operation Date (COD) 0 days Thu 12/31/15 Thu 12/31/15 ¢ 12/31
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